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SCCT Sponsors



Cast

Benny David Suhr...........................................................................

Maureen Jennifer Para...................................................................

Mimi Erianah Austin.......................................................................

Roger Zay Green.............................................................................

Angel Marcos Alverez.....................................................................

Mark Chris Hanson.........................................................................

Tom Collins Gabe Griesel...............................................................

Joann Hannah Healy......................................................................

Chorus:

Austin Brunick, Emily Carlson, Carter Kovarno, Molly
Irwin, Marie Roeder, Andrew Gerodias, Maggie Aceves,
and Caterina Saltzman



Production Team

Master Welder Danny Myers..........................................................

Choreography Erianah Austin.......................................................

Director Rickey Myers....................................................................

Special Thanks:

Music/Choreography Gabe Griesel................................................

Rehearsal Accompanist Chris Hanson...........................................

Set Design Rickey Myers................................................................

State Steele, Joseph Peterson, Leeds Elementary, and
Morningside Masonic Lodge #615





Become a Circle Donor

Scan the QR Code

with your

to donate to the  

SCCT!

Diamond CircleDiamond Circle

Guardian CircleGuardian Circle

Platinum CirclePlatinum Circle

Gold CircleGold Circle

Silver CircleSilver Circle

$1000+$1000+

$750 - $999$750 - $999

$500 - $749$500 - $749

$250 - $499$250 - $499

$100 - $249$100 - $249

PatronPatron $50 - $99$50 - $99..........................................................................................

................................................................

..................................................................

....................................................

..................................................

....................................................................

Your generous donation will fund our mission to
bring the experience of live theatre to the

Siouxland Community.

Your support and contributions will enable us to meet
our goals and improve the conditions of our

establishment. 



SCCT Circle Tier Donors

Gold
Kevin & Cynthia Hamburger

Walter & Rita Niehus Family

Silver
Julie Ferris

Rickey Myers

Randy Bergen

Liz Blochnik

Patron
Larry & Donna Shaver

Platinum

Mark & Vivian Adams

Norman & Sheila Bernstein

Bill & Kristy Quinn

Wanda Wilson

Ella McDermott

Colt & Allison Witt

Andrew, Amanda, Morgan, Julianna, Calliope, and Alexandria
Gerodias

Chuck Collins & Carol Dikeman

Bill & Becki McKenny

Jan Jandrlich




